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2016 Team Stats for ACC JV (ALL)(vs Mendota JV)
Wins=  1 Losses=  0

Player

Cam Calmas

Mike Hooper

Noah Padilla

Jonas Cebulski

Alex Rakas

Nathan Sundberg

Totals

#

34

25

3

44

5

21

 

GP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

*PTS

20

15

4

4

3

3

49

HI

20

15

4

4

3

3

49

FGM

6

5

0

2

1

1

15

FGA

6

5

0

2

1

1

15

FG%

100.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

3PM

5

0

0

0

1

0

6

3PA

5

0

0

0

1

0

6

3P%

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

2PM

1

5

0

2

0

1

9

2PA

1

5

0

2

0

1

9

2P%

100.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

100.0

FTM

3

5

4

0

0

1

13

Player

Cam Calmas

Mike Hooper

Noah Padilla

Jonas Cebulski

Alex Rakas

Nathan Sundberg

Totals

FTA

4

7

6

2

0

5

24

FT%

75.0

71.4

66.7

0.0

0.0

20.0

54.2

PF

3

4

3

3

0

3

16

Eff

20

15

4

4

3

3

49

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PM]-3pt 
Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 

Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


