2016 Team Stats for ACC JV (ALL)(vs Mendota JV) Wins= 1 Losses= 0

Player	#	GP	*PTS	HI	FGM	FGA	FG%	3PM	3PA	3P%	2PM	2PA	2P%	FTM
Cam Calmas	34	1	20	20	6	6	100.0	5	5	100.0	1	1	100.0	3
Mike Hooper	25	1	15	15	5	5	100.0	0	0	0.0	5	5	100.0	5
Noah Padilla	3	1	4	4	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	4
Jonas Cebulski	44	1	4	4	2	2	100.0	0	0	0.0	2	2	100.0	0
Alex Rakas	5	1	3	3	1	1	100.0	1	1	100.0	0	0	0.0	0
Nathan Sundberg	21	1	3	3	1	1	100.0	0	0	0.0	1	1	100.0	1
Totals		1	49	49	15	15	100.0	6	6	100.0	9	9	100.0	13

Player	FTA	FT%	PF	Eff
Cam Calmas	4	75.0	3	20
Mike Hooper	7	71.4	4	15
Noah Padilla	6	66.7	3	4
Jonas Cebulski	2	0.0	3	4
Alex Rakas	0	0.0	0	3
Nathan Sundberg	5	20.0	3	თ
Totals	24	54.2	16	49

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts

[HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency

[FG%]-Field Goal percent [FTM]-Free Throws Made

[3PM]-3pt [FTA]-Free